
Spiel: 26322   DBL   2023-07-15   16:00   SH vs SS

Starting Offense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 7 Zimmermann Victoria WR

2 11 Vogt Lisa WR

3 12 Viola Sarah WR

4 13 Lamnek Melissa WR

5 15 Hauer Sonja Carmen RB

6 22 Stevens Mona QB

7 34 Urie Marine RB

8 50 Hell Johanna OL

9 52 Schneberger Svenja OL

10 61 Schönborn Susanne OL

11 77 Heddergott Claudia OL

Starting Defense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 3 Thome Hannah Felina DL

2 18 Gehrke Rebekka DB

3 20 Le Yaouanc Pauline LB

4 23 Müller Lilli FS

5 25 Barthold Lena LB

6 27 Martin Rike Lea LB

7 30 Forse Nadine DB

8 31 Cuntz Eva LB

9 44 Voss Jaqueline LB

10 51 Wünsch Michele Natalie LB

11 66 Port Celina DL

12 95 Thiel Svenja DB/DL



Spiel: 26322   DBL   2023-07-15   16:00   SH vs SS

Offense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 7 Zimmermann Victoria WR

2 11 Vogt Lisa WR

3 12 Viola Sarah WR

4 13 Lamnek Melissa WR

5 14 Kaspar Selina Caroline QB

6 15 Hauer Sonja Carmen RB

7 22 Stevens Mona QB

8 34 Urie Marine RB

9 50 Hell Johanna OL

10 52 Schneberger Svenja OL

11 61 Schönborn Susanne OL

12 77 Heddergott Claudia OL



Spiel: 26322   DBL   2023-07-15   16:00   SH vs SS

Defense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 3 Thome Hannah Felina DL

2 10 Knöbber Nicola Kicker

3 17 Kern Marie-Florence DB

4 18 Gehrke Rebekka DB

5 20 Le Yaouanc Pauline LB

6 23 Müller Lilli FS

7 25 Barthold Lena LB

8 27 Martin Rike Lea LB

9 30 Forse Nadine DB

10 31 Cuntz Eva LB

11 33 Kistner Katharina LB

12 44 Voss Jaqueline LB

13 51 Wünsch Michele Natalie LB

14 66 Port Celina DL

15 90 Imgenberg Maxi DB/WR

16 95 Thiel Svenja DB/DL



Spiel: 26322   DBL   2023-07-15   16:00   SH vs SS

Gameday Roster:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 3 Thome Hannah Felina DL

2 7 Zimmermann Victoria WR

3 10 Knöbber Nicola Kicker

4 11 Vogt Lisa WR

5 12 Viola Sarah WR

6 13 Lamnek Melissa WR

7 14 Kaspar Selina Caroline QB

8 15 Hauer Sonja Carmen RB

9 17 Kern Marie-Florence DB

10 18 Gehrke Rebekka DB

11 20 Le Yaouanc Pauline LB

12 22 Stevens Mona QB

13 23 Müller Lilli FS

14 25 Barthold Lena LB

15 27 Martin Rike Lea LB

16 30 Forse Nadine DB

17 31 Cuntz Eva LB

18 33 Kistner Katharina LB

19 34 Urie Marine RB

20 44 Voss Jaqueline LB

21 50 Hell Johanna OL

22 51 Wünsch Michele Natalie LB

23 52 Schneberger Svenja OL

24 61 Schönborn Susanne OL

25 66 Port Celina DL

26 77 Heddergott Claudia OL

27 90 Imgenberg Maxi DB/WR

28 95 Thiel Svenja DB/DL


